MG Northumbria club run 5th June 2016

Zero trip meter at exit

0.5

2.1

4.1

5.0

6.6

121

14.2

15.6

16.5

16.9

18.1

19.2

19.7

21.0

214

22.9

23.4

24.7

25.4

25.6

26.6

28.0

29.3

TR onto B6530

TR sp Aydon/Thornbrough

TR atTJnosp

TLat X rds no sp (7.5T limit sign for st ahead)
TR onto B6318 sp Heddon/Harlow Hill

TL sp Stamfordham

TL sp Capheaton/Ponteland/Black Heddon
TR sp Kirkley/Milbourne

TL at TJ sp Belsay/Kirkley

TL at TJ sp Jedburgh A696

TR sp Kirkley March/Ogle/kirkley Hall

TL at TJ sp Ogle/Whalton

TR at TJ sp Shilvington

Bear L at X roads no sp

SO at junction (where sp shows Whalton to left)
TL at TJ sp Morpeth

TR at TJ sp Morpeth B6524

TL (1% L) sp Mitford

TR at TJ sp Morpeth/Mitford

TR at TJ sp Morpeth B6343

TL after crossing bridge no sp

TL at TJ sp Netherwitton/Pigdon

Bear Rt sp Benridge/Harelaw

TL at TJ sp Harelaw/Haredene/Blackpool



30.5

31.2

32.8

35.0

39.3

45.9

46.4

TL sp Stanton/High Trewitley/Whinney Hill/Beacon Hill
TL sp Whinney Hill/Stanton

TR at TJ sp Netherwitton

TL sp Longwitton/Cambo

SO at Xrds

TR at TJ then immediate left

bear right sp Kirkharle

Any queries please phone 07850 489088 Or 07971 720638



