MG Northumbria club run 5th June 2016

Zero trip meter at exit

TR onto B6530

0.5	TR sp Aydon/Thornbrough
2.1	TR at TJ no sp
4.1	TL at X rds no sp (7.5T limit sign for st ahead)
5.0	TR onto B6318 sp Heddon/Harlow Hill
6.6	TL sp Stamfordham
12.1	TL sp Capheaton/Ponteland/Black Heddon
14.2	TR sp Kirkley/Milbourne
15.6	TL at TJ sp Belsay/Kirkley
16.5	TL at TJ sp Jedburgh A696
16.9	TR sp Kirkley March/Ogle/kirkley Hall
18.1	TL at TJ sp Ogle/Whalton
19.2	TR at TJ sp Shilvington
19.7	Bear L at X roads no sp
21.0	SO at junction (where sp shows Whalton to left)
21.4	TL at TJ sp Morpeth
22.9	TR at TJ sp Morpeth B6524
23.4	TL (1 st L) sp Mitford
24.7	TR at TJ sp Morpeth/Mitford
25.4	TR at TJ sp Morpeth B6343
25.6	TL after crossing bridge no sp
26.6	TL at TJ sp Netherwitton/Pigdon
28.0	Bear Rt sp Benridge/Harelaw
29.3	TL at TJ sp Harelaw/Haredene/Blackpool

- 30.5 TL sp Stanton/High Trewitley/Whinney Hill/Beacon Hill
- 31.2 TL sp Whinney Hill/Stanton
- 32.8 TR at TJ sp Netherwitton
- 35.0 TL sp Longwitton/Cambo
- 39.3 SO at X rds
- 45.9 TR at TJ then immediate left
- 46.4 bear right sp Kirkharle

Any queries please phone 07850 489088 0r 07971 720638